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Gonzales Buiok Co 
Alnpworth & Son, W H
Campbell, Dr Guy 
fitsgorulcL, a H
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Holmes, I ID George 15 10
Cu r in s k y , Harry 5
Corals, Dr J  F 5
On Oil & Hfg Co 25
Consoles Lumber Co 25 85
Clarke & Bsohenburg 25
’Yatts, J B 5
Scheslce « Sons, a B 5 5
Davis, J 3 10
Friedman, H 5 5
H & 11 Toggery 10 10
F e e n e y  & Company 85
Grant, J H 10 5
Gordien. T7 L (Deceased) 5
J one s , J S 5
forgo tstoii, IT H 5 5
HsinDolt, J W (movefl) 5 5
Zokernot, ’Y H 5
Moore, John 5
Dilworth, C 3S (Bank) 5 5
Boothe, Clyde,L 
Murphy, J H  
Gonzales Cement Yorks
Jones, Jno C
Gonzales County Comm. Court

5 
25 
25 
5 

100 
*j t V

1923 1925 1924
I ' i

I S ' -

1925 1926 1987

!  0  i

1928
/ f l f

10
10

25

10


